11JUL20

18:29:28 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 11JUL20

RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 9
2nd 10
3rd 5
4th 6
5th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/10
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/10/5
Superfecta
OFFICIAL

9/10/5/6

$2

$1.

$1.

PRICE REPORT
11JUL20

9/10/5/6/11

Win

.00 PAYS

54.60

00 PAYS
167.40

00 PAYS
1167.10

AmT/MA3 20.6.0

(US Dollars)
Place

4.40
12.80

$1.00 PAYS
27.30

$0.50 PAYS
83.70

$0.10 PAYS
116.71

Show

3.60
7.20
4.20

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)




11J0UL20
19:02:50 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 12

2nd 6

3rd 7

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
12/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
12/6/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
12/6/7%/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
9/12

LAUREL 11JUL2C

12/6/7/5

Win

$2.00 PAYS
86.20

$1.00 PAYS
759.90

$1.00 PAYS
30290.80

$2.00 PAYS
42.60

11JULn20

51.

0.

$0.

$1.

AmMT/MA3 20.6.0

(US bollars)

Place

5.290
12.00

00 PAYS

43.10

50 PAYS
379.95

10 PAYS
3029.08

00 PAYS
21.30

PRCOOO2Z2
PAGE# 1

Show

3.80
6.80
14.80

{US Dollars)

(US Dollars}

(U8 Dellars)

(US Dollars)




131JUL20
19:34:27{EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 11JUL20

PROGRAM
RACE : 14
SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS

GCRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1lst 2

2nad 12

3rd 10

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/12

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/12/10

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/12/10/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
iz2/2

2/12/10/5

$2.

$1.

$1.

$2

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

23.60

00 PAYS
289.40

00 PAYS
904 .30

00 PAYS
3119.80

.00 PAYS

168.00

AmT/MA3 20.6.0

11JU0L20

{US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
144 .70

$0.50 PAYS
452 .15

$0.10 PAYS
311.98

$1.00 PAYS
84.00

Show

4.60
4.60
4.40

{(US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

(US Dellars)

(US Dollars}

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 1




11JUL20
20:02:37{EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 11JULZC

PROGRAM
RACE : 15
SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1lst 5
2nd <]
ird 11
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/6
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/6/11
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
s5/6/11/10

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/5

5/6/11/10

52

$1.

$1.

$2

PRICE REPCRT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

20.60

.00 PAYS

112.00

0C PAYS
176.40

00 PAYS
500.00

.00 PAYS

439.40

AmT/MA3 20.6.0

1130120

(U5 Dollars)
Place

8.80
7.80

$1.00 PAYS

56.00

$0.50 PAYS
85.20

$0.10 PAYS
50.00

$1.00 PAYS
219.70

Show

5.60
5.00
3.40

(U8 Dollars)

{Us Dollars)

(US Dollars)

{US Dollars}

PRCOOD2
PAGEH# 1




